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График проведения 

социально- психологического тестирования

в МКОУ СШ № 2 г. Дубовки

в 2024-2025 учебном году

	№ п/п
	Класс
	Дата
	Аудитория
	Время
	Ответственный

	1
	7
	30.09.2024
	10
	2,3,4 урок
	Андреева Н.С.

	2
	8
	01.10.2024
	10
	2,3,4 урок
	Андреева Н.С.

	3
	9
	02.10.2024
	10
	2,3,4 урок
	Андреева Н.С.

	4
	10
	03.10.2024
	10
	2,3,4 урок
	Андреева Н.С.

	5
	11
	04.10.2024
	10
	2,3,4 урок
	Андреева Н.С.


